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Michael Pape

27-slot Sample Holder Assembly.dwg

MATERIAL

Clear plastic

8/17/2020

PROJECT

 

Cost Code:

 

UNITS

mm

15.88

5.56

R1.59

.00 20.80

30.00, typ

120.65

.00

18.02

51.69

22.2315.88

n6.76

(clear for 1/4"-20)

101.60

12.00, typ


